
WO  Horse Owner Rider Score
1 I,g,c REYCKONING JOHN & BARBARA GAUGHAN GWYNETH GAUGHAN
2 I,s TALKING SMOOTH KELLI BUCK KELLI BUCK
3 I TILL I WALK IN MICHAEL E BIEHLE , II MICHAEL E BIEHLE , II
4 A KIT KAT PUSH BUTTON CALVIN ALLEN BRENDA ALLEN
5 L POSH SPICE BOX W LAND & CATTLE CO, LLC GREG WALKER
6 A,G,S,C REYZIN EM RIGHT SARCO CREEK RANCH MILTON GREESON
7 A,G,S CASINO BOSSES PLANTATION FARMS LLC BUSTER QUIRK
8 A,S LIZZY CAT TOM WILLIAMS TOM WILLIAMS
9 I SR CHEER LEADER BILL PAXTON FARMS LLC BILL PAXTON

9.1 I,L JUSTA SMALL TOWN GIRL CARROLL GATES TYLER SHAY GATES
10 I,s LIL MISS PRESLEY ROSEMONT CATTLE CO. DAVID BARR
11 A TELES SWEET LIES JAMES BUCK JAMES BUCK
12 A,S REBELLIZE BECKY CALABRIA BECKY CALABRIA
13 L,Ls AUTTA BE NAUTTI BRUMLEY CREEK RANCH MARK GRANBERRY

14 A,C THE HOTTIST MICHAEL WOOD MICHAEL WOOD
15 I ONCE A KITTY KHADER DAOUD KHADER DAOUD
16 A,I,L,C,c REYZIN THE BETS RYAN FLAT CATTLE COMPANY TYLER SHAY GATES
17 I,s A BIT OF A REBEL DON MCGRAW , JR. DON MCGRAW , JR.
18 L PLAYFUL BAMACAT GRANT GARDNER GRANT GARDNER
19 A SR CHEER LEADER BILL PAXTON FARMS LLC BILL PAXTON
20 A BOONS REFLECTIONS KENTON H ARNOLD , D.V.M. AUSTRIA C ARNOLD
21 A I LOVE GEORGE STREYT VAN BOEKEL HOG FARMS KATHERINE VAN BOEKEL
22 A CHITACHITA BOONBOON ANNIE KATE WHITE ANNIE KATE WHITE
23 I HUNTIN SMOOTH CASH CHRIS BRENGARD JOHN BRENGARD
24 A,I STARRY EYEDD CIRCLE R CUTTING HORSES LLC NANCY RAINEY
25 I,s WOODYS TUFF STUFF RICK THOMPSON RICK THOMPSON
26 I POSH SPICE BOX W LAND & CATTLE CO, LLC GREG WALKER

27 A BAMA BLU LENN MORRIS LENN MORRIS
28 A,I,s ROLLNDOWNTHEBAKWOODS VICK PANNELL VICK PANNELL
29 A,I DESIRES SUM PRADA HIDDEN VALLEY RANCH MIKE ROBERTS
30 A MY SMOOTH HUNTRESS RICKY LEWIS RICKY LEWIS
31 I,s LET IT FLO KIM EZELL KIM EZELL
32 A A SPOT IN BAMA LENN MORRIS LENN MORRIS
33 I PLAYFUL BAMACAT GRANT GARDNER GRANT GARDNER
34 L JACKSON MAINE VIA OIL & RANCH STERLING VIA
35 I,g GINIS BAMA ON TIME KAYLA M NORRIS KAYLA M NORRIS
36 I,s MISS SHORTY LOU GERALD BRECKE GERALD BRECKE
37 I,g,s,c REYZIN EM RIGHT SARCO CREEK RANCH MILTON GREESON
38 I REBEL WITHOUT A CAUS JAN L NEWMAN JAN L NEWMAN
39 OUT OUT OUT
40 A IGNITED KALEB TERLIP KYLAR TERLIP

41 I,s GAMBLING GAME RICK THOMPSON RICK THOMPSON
42 I,s REYS SMART KITTY RG MARVIN MARMANDE , JR. MARVIN MARMANDE , JR.
43 I,g,s BAMA HAIDOUT DENNIS LEVERING DENNIS LEVERING
44 I,g MOVIN METALLIC MICHAEL E BIEHLE , II MICHAEL E BIEHLE , II
45 I WAYMMAKER MADISON HUNTER MADISON HUNTER
46 A,I SHES SPOTLESS LEWIS J BYARS LEWIS J BYARS
47 A,S A BIT OF A REBEL DON MCGRAW , JR. DON MCGRAW , JR.
48 A,I BAMA DIVA AMANDA PURDIN STANDISH RHEIN STANDISH
49 I WENDELS SMART DELITE FRENCH TRUCKING INC. RICK FRENCH
50 A,G CAT SPRING ADAM SIMMONS LACEY SIMMONS
51 A AWESOMES KITTY MARGOT HAZELL INC MARGOT HAZELL
52 A TALKING SMOOTH KELLI BUCK KELLI BUCK
53 I BLAZER LENA REY TREY BULLINGER TREY BULLINGER
54 I KAT CALLS SYLVIA FUENTES SYLVIA FUENTES

55 A BATTABAMA BATTABOOM KHADER DAOUD KHADER DAOUD
56 A,G,I,g,L,LHOT IN PARIS SUZANNE MORRIS & SCOTT MORRIS SCOTT MORRIS
57 A,G,S JUAN SEGUIN MIKE G RUTHERFORD , JR. MIKE G RUTHERFORD , JR.
58 A,G,C REYCKONING JOHN & BARBARA GAUGHAN GWYNETH GAUGHAN
59 A ARKANSAREY J B CATTLE JOEY BLANN
60 I,g REYZIN SMOOTHNESS CLAIRE DALE CLAIRE DALE
61 I,s LIZZY CAT TOM WILLIAMS TOM WILLIAMS
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62 I TELES SWEET LIES JAMES BUCK JAMES BUCK
63 A SUGAR MAGNOLIAS WESLEY SINOR WESLEY SINOR
64 I,s FINE ONCE MORE SINKING CREEK CUTTING HORSES TRACY FRIST
65 L HUGHES BUNNY KELLYN LEE KELLYN LEE
66 A,G,S ATHENA CAT A REY DENNIS LEVERING DENNIS LEVERING
67 A,G,S SMOOTHE TALKIN BRUMBAUGH/QUIRK PARTNERSHIP BUSTER QUIRK
68 L SMART MACHO MAN TRACEY ANNE MCPHERSON TRACEY ANNE MCPHERSON

69 I,g,s RAVE ON STEVIE ARTHUR H NOBLE ARTHUR H NOBLE
70 I A SPOT IN BAMA LENN MORRIS LENN MORRIS
71 A BAR L BOONS O REY JEREMY LEHRMANN CRYSTAL JAY ANN LEHRMANN
72 A,G,S,C TRASH TALKIN KEN HANSON KEN HANSON
73 A HUNTIN SMOOTH CASH CHRIS BRENGARD JOHN BRENGARD
74 A,S REYS SMART KITTY RG MARVIN MARMANDE , JR. MARVIN MARMANDE , JR.
75 L WAYMMAKER MADISON HUNTER MADISON HUNTER
76 I,g QUACKMAN TOM KAUFMANN TOM KAUFMANN
77 A,G MOVIN METALLIC MICHAEL E BIEHLE , II MICHAEL E BIEHLE , II
78 I,L SUGAR MAGNOLIAS WESLEY SINOR WESLEY SINOR
79 I HUGHES BUNNY KELLYN LEE KELLYN LEE
80 A MR METALLIC MAX JAMES VAUGHAN , JR. JODIE VAUGHAN
81 A JUSTA SMAL TOWN GIRL CARROLL GATES TYLER SHAY GATES
82 A,S SUMMA REYN MINDY COSTELLO MINDY COSTELLO

83 A,G QUACKMAN TOM KAUFMANN TOM KAUFMANN
84 A CARDI BAY VP CUTTING HORSES LLC VICTORIA NAU JOHNSON
85 I BATTABAMA BATTABOOM KHADER DAOUD KHADER DAOUD
86 A,S LIL MISS PRESLEY ROSEMONT CATTLE CO. DAVID BARR
87 A,G,I,g PHAR OUT MIKE G RUTHERFORD , JR. TERI LYNNE RUTHERFORD
88 I BAMA BLU LENN MORRIS LENN MORRIS
89 A,G,S FIVE DOLLAR FINE PLANTATION FARMS LLC BUSTER QUIRK
90 I,L CAT SPRING ADAM SIMMONS LACEY SIMMONS
91 A,G PEANUT BUTTER SHAKE VP CUTTING HORSES LLC VICTORIA NAU JOHNSON

91.1 I,L CHITACHITA BOONBOON ANNIE KATE WHITE ANNIE KATE WHITE
92 L SWEATER WEATHER STACIE DIXON PETTITT PRESTIN COOK
93 A,G REYZIN THE BARR VP CUTTING HORSES LLC VICTORIA NAU JOHNSON
94 A,G,S BAMA HAIDOUT DENNIS LEVERING DENNIS LEVERING
95  OUT OUT OUT
96 A TILL I WALK IN MICHAEL E BIEHLE , II MICHAEL E BIEHLE , II

97 L,Lg,Ls FINE AGAIN SINKING CREEK CUTTING HORSES TRACY FRIST
98 A WENDELS SMART DELITE FRENCH TRUCKING INC. RICK FRENCH
99 A,S MISS SHORTY LOU GERALD BRECKE GERALD BRECKE

100 A,C LILY VON SHTUPP BRYAN BARTON BRYAN BARTON
101 I MR METALLIC MAX JAMES VAUGHAN , JR. JODIE VAUGHAN
102 I,L IGNITED KALEB TERLIP KYLAR TERLIP
103 A ONCE A KITTY KHADER DAOUD KHADER DAOUD
104 I,s SUMMA REYN MINDY COSTELLO MINDY COSTELLO
105 A,I BABY SPYCE SUNEE RANCH EMILEE RADFORD
106 L,Ls FINE ONCE MORE SINKING CREEK CUTTING HORSES TRACY FRIST
107 A,G,S RAVE ON STEVIE ARTHUR H NOBLE ARTHUR H NOBLE
108 I KIT KAT PUSH BUTTON CALVIN ALLEN BRENDA ALLEN
109 A,G,S HOTT OFF THE PRESS JUNE H ROBERTS MCGEE JUNE H ROBERTS MCGEE
110 A HOTT IN HEELS VP CUTTING HORSES LLC VICTORIA NAU JOHNSON

111 A,G GINIS BAMA ON TIME KAYLA M NORRIS KAYLA M NORRIS
112 I,s REBELLIZE BECKY CALABRIA BECKY CALABRIA
113 A DONT STOPP COWGIRL J B CATTLE JOEY BLANN
114 I,g,s FINE AGAIN SINKING CREEK CUTTING HORSES TRACY FRIST
115 I,g,s ATHENA CAT A REY DENNIS LEVERING DENNIS LEVERING
116 A,I GRACE AND LIGHT LARRY HALL CUTTING HORSES LLC SHELLY HALL
117 A,G REYZIN SMOOTHNESS CLAIRE DALE CLAIRE DALE
118 I,g,s,c TRASH TALKIN KEN HANSON KEN HANSON
119 I,c THE HOTTIST MICHAEL WOOD MICHAEL WOOD
120 A KAT CALLS SYLVIA FUENTES SYLVIA FUENTES
121 I,c LILY VON SHTUPP BRYAN BARTON BRYAN BARTON
122 A BLAZER LENA REY TREY BULLINGER TREY BULLINGER
123 A REBEL WITHOUT A CAUS JAN L NEWMAN JAN L NEWMAN
124 A,I,L,C PEEK A LITTLE NANCY M MARTIN ELLE ELIZABETH MARTIN
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